Round Group Place Avg |Racer

Time

2.8873 Jbd Racing
2.8902 Jbd Racing
2.8937 Jbd Racing
2.8946 Hogan's Racing
2.8947 HurriCrane Racing
2.8949 HurriCrane Racing
2.8956 Bulldog Racing
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2017 Pinewood Derby National
Championships

Groilin Standinns

Car# Car Name

211
210
208
77
52
51
226
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Dirty Lover
Balls Out

Quick and Dirty
Goblin

Evil Woman
Stiffler's Mom

Bone
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